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Anlage
Dammfeld 3, 76287 Rheinstetten
m 0172-5717864 info@tc-forchheim.de

Hallenadresse
Dammfeld 3, 76287 Rheinstetten
m 0172-5717864 info@tc-forchheim.de

Sportwart/in
Bittorf, Christine
T 0172 5717864 chrisbittorf@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Bittorf, Christine
T 0172 5717864 chrisbittorf@gmx.de
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Midcourt U10 1 (4er) TSG

MF: Ann-Sophie Seebach; T 07214671930
m 01797412878; till.seebach@web.de
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Manzury, Elias
Wittman, Luisa

(SG mit TC Neuburgweier e.V.)

Deger, Felix

Seebach, Ann-Sophie

Knuppel, Leo
Mabhr, Ruby
Gerlach, Moritz

Barros da Silva, Leticia
(SG mit TC Neuburgweier e.V.)

Sarcev, Jayson
Stortz, Lea, Milena
Tinsz, Lucas

(SG mit TC Neuburgweier e.V.)

Bamouni, Stella
Kublik, Milena

(SG mit TC Neuburgweier e.V.)

Voltz, Lia
Shukla, Maya

Palumbo Alwes, Luis Diego

Bohme, Hannah
Rihm, Leo
Perfetto, Giola
Heitmann, Ben
Barth, Lenn
Bock, Luisa
Scheil, Hanna
Stockl, Sebastian
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11408814
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21403984

21400347
21408033
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21503531
11500877
21500876
11501693
11500878
21602002
21600636
11505689
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)
Fidria, Lia
Handt, Clara
Knittel, Maia
Rachul, Joshua
Rihm, Max
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